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Industrial Serial Converter
RS-232/RS-485/422 Industrial Serial Converter

Ordering Product Functions
MWEA485-A RS-232 to RS-485 Port Powered Converter

MWE485-UA RS-232 to RS-485 Port Powered NO Isolated/power supply Converter
MWE485-A

MWE485-B RS-232 to RS-485 Isolated Converter
MWE485-C RS-232/RS-485/422 Port Powered Converter
" MWE485-D RS-232/RS-485/422 Isolated Converter
MWE485-E RS-232/RS-485/422 Port Powered Isolated Converter
WESESSE MWE485-F RS-232 to RS-485 Port Powered Isolated Converter
MWE485-S RS-232 to RS-485 Converter

- RS-232/RS-485/422 Din-rail Type Advanced and High Speed Two Sides

MMVESSSSIONN |-oictct Converter

MIWEA85-TDM_ RS-232/RS-485/422 Din-rail Type Advanced and High Speed Three
Sides Isolated Converter

MWE485-TD MWE485-TD8  Rs-232/Rs-485/422 Eight Channel Isolated Converter
Typical Application
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Application 1 : Extending RS-232 communication distance

MWE485-TD
RS-232 RS-485

i i i Maximum 128 nodes
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Application 2 : Supports RS-485 Multi node communication distance

USB to RS-232/RS-485/422 Converter

Ordering Product Functions
) MWE810 USB to RS-232 Serial Converter
MWES10 _l MWE820A USB to RS-485/422 Converter

MWE8208 USB to RS-232/RS-485/422 Isolation Converter

MWE820A
’ MWES14
MWE824

MWES208 ’

MWE814

USB to 4 Slave RS-232 Converter

USB to 4 Slave RS-485 Converter

RS-232 Isolated Serial Converter
Product Functions

Ordering
MWE232-A RS-232(7 wires) Port Powered Isolated for Full Signals

MWE232-A MWE232-B RS-232(3 wires) Port Powered Isolated for 3 Wires Signals
= 3 MWE232-C RS-232 High Speed Isolated for 3 Wires Signals
m MWE232-D RS-232(7 wires) High Speed Isolated for Full Signals

MWE232-B MWE232-C8 8 Channel RS-232 High Speed Isolated Converter

RS-232/RS-485/422 Hub

Product Functions

Ordering
’ MWE232-H4 RS-232 Signal to 4 Channels Slave RS-232 High Speed Isolated Converter

MWE232-H4 IMWE485-H4  Rs-232/Rs-485 Signal to 4 Channels RS-485 Isolated Converter
RS-232/RS-485/422 Si | to 4 Ch: Is RS-232/RS-485/422 all-sid
MWE485-H4  MWE485-HUBA /Rs-485/422 Signal to 4 Channels / /422 all-sides

Isolated Hul

q RS-232/RS-485/422 Signal to 8 Channels RS-232/RS-485/422 all-sides
ol MWEA85-HUBS |54 o

N
MWE485-HUBA
MWEA485-HUB4
-~ RS-232
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RS-232
i RS-485
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Panel, PLC, Drives, Scanner, Recorder, PID, SCADA, Valves, Sensors, Tra

Industrial Communication Produc

RS-232/RS-485 to TTL Converter

Ordering Product Functions
MWE232-TTL RS-232 to TTL Port Powered Converter
MWE485-TTL RS-485 to TTL Converter MWE232-TTL

IMWE485-TTL-G  RS-485 to TTL Isolated Converter

MWE485-TTL
RS-485/RS-422 Isolated Repeater
Ordering Product Functions
MWE485-YG RS-485/RS-422 Isolated Between Two Sides Repeater
MWE485-YGM Rs-485/Rs-422 Isolated Between Two Sides and Power Supply Repeater MWE485-YGM
MWE485-YG
Fibre Optic Converter
RS-232/RS-485/422 Fiber Optic Converter ‘
Ordering Product Functions MWF232
MWF232 One Channel RS-232 Signal to Fiber Optic Signal Converter
MWF101 RS-232 Signal to Fiber Optic Signal Converter
MWF201 One Channel RS-232/RS-485/422 Signal to Fiber Optic Signal Converter MWEF201

Double-ring Self-healing Serial Modem

Ordering Product Functions
MWF501 RS-232/485/422 Double-Ring Self-healing Modem
MWF5200 Multi Ways RS-232/485/422 Double-Ring Self-healing Modem MWES01
Typical Application | {Rs232 =
RS-485 )
RS-422 -
MWF5200
B ’ -i RS232
RS-422
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RS-232/RS-485/RS-422
Signal Multiplex Fibre Optic Signal Converter

Ordering Product Functions
MWEF204 4 Channel Rs-232/RS-485/422 Signal to One Channel Fiber Optic Modem
MWF208 8 Channel RS-232/RS-485/422 Signal to One Channel Fiber Optic Modem

Typical Application

RS-232 RS-232
RS-485 RS-485
RS-422 i RS-422
RS-232 = 'Rs232
RS-485 I RS-485
RS-422 = IRS-422
RS-232 - hans I RS-232
RS-485 ~ | Rs-485
RS-422 i RS-422
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RS-232/RS-485/422 to TCP/IP Converter J

Ordering Product Functions

MEF1000 Low Cost TCP/IP to RS-232/422/485 Converter ;
MEF2000 One Serail Port Device Networking Converter MEF1000 :
MEF2004 Four Serial Port Device Networking Converter o,
T -._,, MEF2000
MEF2004

mitters for Temp. Pressure, RH, Level, Flow, RPM & Elect. Parameters
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Fiber Optic Module

Ordering Product Functions
MTR0-1Mb/s 0~ 1Mb/s TTL Module
MTR 1-84Mb/s 1~ 84Mb/s TTL Module

<<

Single fibre bi-directional SC

< @<

Fiber Optic Converter
Ordering Product Functions
MWF700-A 0~ 1Mbps Baud Rate, Single Mode to Multi mode converter
MWF700-B 1~ 84Mbps Baud Rate, Single Mode to Multi mode converter
MWF700
TTL to Fiber Optic Converter
Ordering Product Functions 3
MWF251 Single Channel TTL to Fiber Optic Converter
MWF252 Double Channel TTL to Fiber Optic Converter
MWF251
Serial Signal Lightening Protector
Ordering Product Functions —
MWE601 RS-232 Lightening Protector m
MWE602 RS-485 Lightening Protector MWE601 MWE602
MWEG05 Ethernet Signal Lightening Protector
MWEG06 Video Signal Lightening Protector o = ) -\‘"!a
>
MWESD5 MWESRS

Ethernet Media Converter
10/100 Base Internet Media Converter / Transciever

e ™ o |

MT3110 MR16 MT8110G MIEF1203 MIEN2205-S
ORDERING Port Type
MT8110 1x10/100Base-TX+1X100Base-FX §§ ég - .g .
MR16 16x10/100Base-TX+16X100Base-FX 2 25 & o _ 2s g
MT8110G 1x10/100Base-TX+1X100Base-FX g% ;:: :g é % ‘ig ;
MIEF1203 2x10/100Base-TX+1X100Base-FX gé §-§§ gi?g x
MIEN2205-S | 4x10/100Base TX+1X100Base-FX 3 £8 g3, 285 H MIGE1202
MIGE1202 1X1000Base-TX+1X1000Base-LX/SX 3 52 Refer cataogue

Note: For complete range of products refer our Sales Engineer or
www.aykayelectronics.com

/" ! ’l{/" ,f JLECTRONICS

SYSTEM INTEGRATORS & INSTRUMENTATION SOLUTION PROVIDER

Panel, PLC, Drives, Scanner, Recorder, PID, SCADA, Valves, Sensors, Tr:
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Star Network Serial Fiber Optic Hub

Ordering Product Functions
MWF404 One Channel RS-232/RS-485/422 Signal To 4 Channel Fiber Signal Hub
: . . MWF404
Typical Application =
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‘ —{] RS-422
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‘ L1 RS-485
( L RS-422
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F5-a85 | : s L[ RS-232
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CanBus Network
Ordering Product Functions
MWE-CAN100 RS-232/RS-485/422 Signal to Can Signal Converter
MWE-CAN200 RS-232/RS-485/422 Signal to CanBus Converter MWE-CAN100
MWE232-CAN RS-232 Signal to Can Signal Converter
MWEF-CAN CanBus fiber optic Converter
MWEF-CAN

Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

M2 Serial

MIEN2204-S2/P2

Ordering

MIEN2205

Din-rail Mounted 10/100Base Industrial Ethernet Switch

MIEN2205 MIEN2206-S2/P2  MIEN2208  MIEN2208-54/P4 MIEN2209-51/P1
Port Type Common Features
MIEN2204-S2/P2  2x10/100Base-TX+2X100Base-FX - _ g
5x10/100Base-TX E%é %E'oé ;EE £
MIEN2206-52/P2  4x10/100Base-Tx+2X100Base-FX %g é" ggg v EE ﬁ
MIEN2208-54/P4  4x10/100Base-TX+4X100Base-FX gég %‘—ég E§§ H
MIEN2209-51/P1  8x10/100Base-TX+1X100Base-FX E%% §§§ éég b .
MIEN2210-52/P2  sxiooosaseTx+2xi000Base- X S 5x o0 EEQ # .
8x10/100Base-TX 252 e

MIEN2208

Other Ethernet Switches

MIEN2024

Series

M2

M3

M5

M6

M6

M7

M7

M8
MIEN6262
Embedded

N

MIEN6024-S8/P8

MIEN3208-52/P2 MIEN5205-52/P2 MIEN6208-52/P2

List of Other Ethernet Switches
Rack mounted 10/100 Base Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

Din-rail mounted Ring-redundancy Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet
Switch

Din-rail mounted Serial-managed Ring-redundancy Industrial
Ethernet Switch

Din-rail mounted 10/100 Base Web-managed Industrial Ethernet

Switch
Rack mounted 10/100 Base Web-managed Industrial Ethernet Switch “

MIGE8030-E4-F2

MIGE7208-52/P2

Din-rail mounted 1000 Base Web-managed Industrial Ethernet Switch

Rack mounted 1000 Base Web-managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
(2/4x Gigabit Port)

1000 Base Layer-3 Ethernet Switch

MIEN1203A

Web-managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with Series Port Server

Embeded Industrial Ethernet Switch (4 Models available)

301-302, 3rd Floor, Kanishka Building,
LSC, Saini Enclave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110 092
Telephone : +91-11-22377777; Telefax : +91-11-22373333

Mobile : +91 - 9891391133,7503005547

Email : aykayelectronics@gmail.com
Web: www.aykayelectronics.com
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